### **Terms & Conditions**

We reserve the right in our sole discretion to edit or delete any documents, information or other content appearing on the Site.

#### **Use of Information**

We reserve the right, and you authorize us, to the use and assignment of all information regarding Site uses by you and all information provided by you in any manner consistent with our Privacy Policy.

All of the content and Information is brought to you by **Dyal Singh Public School, Sector 13-17, HUDA Panipat (Haryana)** For more information feel free to <u>Contact Us</u>.

## **Disclaimer**

The official website of **Dyal Singh Public School, Sector 13-17, HUDA Panipat (Haryana)** has been developed to provide information related to the college. The documents and information displayed on the website are for reference purposes only and cannot be claimed to be a legal document. The information contained on the website is based on the inputs received from various sections of college. Though all efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of the content, the same should not be construed as a statement of law or used for any legal purposes.

Links to other websites that have been included on this website are provided for public convenience only. **Dyal Singh Public School, Sector 13-17, HUDA Panipat (Haryana)** is not responsible for the contents or reliability of linked websites and does not necessarily endorse the view expressed within them. We cannot guarantee the availability of such linked pages at all times.

## **Privacy Policy**

Thanks for visiting website of **Dyal Singh Public School, Sector 13-17, HUDA Panipat** (**Haryana**) and reviewing our privacy policy. We collect no personal information, like names or addresses, when you visit our website. If you choose to provide that information to us, it is only used to fulfill your request for information.

We do collect some technical information when you visit to make your visit seamless. The section below explains how we handle and collect technical information when you visit our website.

# **Refund Policy**

Fees once paid shall not be refunded under any circumstances.